Friday:

7-8 PM:
8-8:40 PM:
8:50-10 PM:
10:30 PM:

Saturday:

8:30 AM:
9:10-9:30 AM:
9:30-10:10 AM:
10:20-11:20 AM
11:30-12:30
12:30 PM

1:15 PM -4 PM
4 PM

4:40-5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7 PM
8:30-10:30 PM
10:30 PM

Sunday:

8:30 AM
9:40-10:30 AM
10:40 AM
Noon

Christmas Party Schedule

Check-in and Decorating
Worship and Lesson
Christmas Party!

Lights Out

Breakfast

Team Building
Worship and Lesson
Crafts

Team Building
Lunch

Outdoor Activities
Cleanup and Warmup
Worship and Lesson
Dinner

Caroling
Movie/Games
Lights Out

Breakfast

Worship and Lesson
Clean-up and Closing
Go Home!



