Christmas Party Schedule

Friday:

7-8 PM:	Check-in and Decorating
8-8:40 PM:	Worship and Lesson
8:50-10 PM:	Christmas Party!
10:30 PM:	Lights Out
Saturday:	Breakfast
8:30 AM:	Team Building
9:10-9:30 AM:	Worship and Lesson
9:30-10:10 AM:	Crafts
10:20-11:20 AM	Team Building
11:30-12:30	Lunch
12:30 PM	Outdoor Activities
1:15 PM - 4 PM	Cleanup and Warmup
4:40-5:30 PM	Worship and Lesson
5:30 PM	Dinner
7 PM	Caroling
8:30-10:30 PM	Movie/Games
10:30 PM Sunday:	Lights Out

-	
8:30 AM	Breakfast
9:40-10:30 AM	Worship and Lesson
10:40 AM	Clean-up and Closing
Noon	Go Home!